

E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB 616

Introduced by Murante, 49, Chairman Enrollment and Review

1 1. On page 2, line 9, strike "act" and insert "Nebraska
2 Money Transmitters Act"; in line 20 strike "(a)" and insert "(1)";
3 in line 22 strike "(b)" and insert "(2)"; and in line 25 strike
4 "(c)" and insert "(3)".

5 2. On page 3, line 1, strike "(d)" and insert "(4)".

6 3. On page 8, line 9, before "1005" insert "part".

7 4. On page 12, line 9, strike the comma.

8 5. On page 15, lines 8 and 13, strike "address" and
9 insert "addresses"; and in line 12 strike "hereunder" and insert
10 "under the act".

11 6. On page 16, lines 17 and 20, strike "address" and
12 insert "addresses"; and in line 18 after "statement" insert an
13 underscored comma.

14 7. On page 17, line 11, strike "such"; and in line 18
15 strike "not be" and insert "are not".

16 8. On page 36, line 1, strike "act" and insert "Nebraska
17 Money Transmitters Act".